FIE (unofficial): 2019

discipline gender ageclass category calculated-on

Fioretto Women's u20 Individual 04.04.2021. 12:42

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points

2000 - 2007 Rolling (1:1) All best result

T1 06.04.2019 Torun World Championships u20

T2 02.11.2019 London Eden Cup u20

T3 16.11.2019 Guatemala City World Cup u20

T4 07.12.2019 Bucarest World Cup u20

T5 04.01.2020 Udine Alpe Adria u20

T6 18.01.2020 Zagreb Challenge Mazuranic u20

T7 25.01.2020 San Jose World Cup u20

T8 01.02.2020 Bochum Pokal der Stadt Bochum u20

T9 15.02.2020 Médling Fredi Grasnek Ged&chtnisturnier u20

T10 23.02.2020 San Salvador Pan American Championships U17/U20 U20

T11 24.02.2020 Cape Coast  African Championships u20

T12 27.02.2020 Porec European Championships u20

T13 01.03.2020 Ammann Asian Championships u20

rank points initial name nationyob T1 T2T3T4 T5T6 T7T8 T9 T1I0T11T12T13
1 175 © FAVARETTO Martina ITA 200165 32 20 26 32
2 138 O SCRUGGS Lauren USA 200380 26 32

3 127 O RICCI Marta ITA 200035 14 8 3214 2 |8 14
4 116 O LACHERAY Eva FRA 200020 26 26 4 8 32

5 116 O SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 200010 2 20 2614 26 |4 14
6 93 0 PETROVA Elena RUS 200135 2 8 8 20 4 8 8
7 89 0 PARK Jihee KOR 200150 39
8 78 0 PUSTILNIK Nicole ISR 200220 32 26

9 78 0 RHODES Zander USA 2003 4 8 (3220 14

10 74 0 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 200010 8 20 208 8
11 73 0 PROESTAKIS Katina CHI 20025 |4 2 14 48

12 68 0 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 2002 20 14 14 20

13 66 0 BERTHIER Amita SGP 2000/10 8 48
14 62 0 TIEU May USA 200120 8 32 2

15 59 0 LEE Alina USA 2003 20 39

16 56 0 KONONOVA Angelina RUS 2001 14 8 8 2 20 4
17 53 0 HANY Noha EGY 20015 48

18 50 0 UENO Yuka JPN 2001 50

19 50 0 LAWSKA Magdalena POL 200120 1 2 1 8 |4 14
20 49 0 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 20005 26 4 14
21 49 0 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 2001 10 14 4 21
22 475 0 INOSTROZA Arantza CHI 200025 2 21 82 30

23 47 0 DEVORE Delphine USA 20015 14 8 8 8 4

24 44 0 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA 2001 2 4 8 2 2 26
25 44 0 MEBARKI Meriem ALG 20035 39

26 43 0 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER 20015 4 2 20 4 8
27 41 0 ACURERO GONZALEZ Anabella VEN 2001 20 21

28 40 0 KOZAEVA Polina RUS 2001 4 2 142 14 4

29 39 0 CHO Sabrina USA 2002 8 1 142 14

30 37 0 ANASCHENKOVA Vitalina RUS 2001 2 1 838 14 4

31 36,25 0 CALAZANS Talia BRA 20021,25 14 21

32 36 0 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 2000 32 0 4
33 36 0 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 2002 14 14 2 2 4

34 35 0 FU Yingying CHN 20015 30
35 34 0 PANTANETTI Benedetta ITA 2003 8 8 8 2 |8

36 32 0 BECKER Daphne BRA 20000 20 12

37 32 0 THEPAUT Venissia FRA 2002 20 2 1 1 8

38 31 0 HAJAS Nora HUN 20005 2 14 2 0 8
39 31 0 ZHENG Mengging CHN 2001 10 21
40 31 0 MARECHAL Jade FRA 20005 8 8 4 4 2

41 30 0 HOOSHI Erica USA 2003 30

42 30 0 GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal ALG 2003 30

43 30 0 AYARI Yasmine TUN 2003 30

44 30 0 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 2003 8 8 14

45 29 0 MAK Tinney CAN 20035 |2 4 4 14

46 29 0 PRYTKOVA Arina RUS 2001 1 14 4 4 4 2

47 29 0 TARANENKO Anna UKR 20005 4 22 8 |4 4
48 28 0 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 2002 8 20

49 28 0 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR 2000 2 2 88 8
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21
21
21
21
21
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20
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20
20
20
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16
16
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TORTELOTTI Lucia
POLTZ Anna
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
MEMOLI Claudia
WATSON Solene

CHAN Denyse Wan Jing
ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel
CORBU Emilia

LEE Allison

TOSA Yukino

DE BREM Aude

LUKINS Tianji

SOPIT Olga

WU Sophia

FERRARI Carlotta

TAN Helen

HUANG Qiangian
ABDELHAMID Aisha Sophie
HANY Salma

LIN Ashley

ZEBOUDJ Sonia
MAHMOUD Jana

CHO Cameron

LEE Annora

VIANNA Gabriella
HABASHITA Kanna
CALDERON Ana Sofia
BRECHERET Carolina
AMORE Giulia
WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan
KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina
KANO Arisa

CASTRO Ariadna
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi
ZURAWSKA Karolina
EROS Nikol

BRUGGER Lilli Maria
CARIDE Marta
BIKBULATOVA Adelina
DARDE Cyrielle
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
BUDENKO Kateryna
MARCHENKO Arina

JI Celine

PROIETTI Arianna

CHOI Yumin

SANCHEZ Sophia
MURALIDHARAN Mayuri
CANTUCCI Gaia

KO Christelle Joy
MARTOS Sara Ann

CHO Taylor

FLANAGAN Catherine
KAWASAKI Namie
MENA ORTIZ Irene Abigail
FEI Ruogqiu
WIECZOREK Aleksandra
WU Jo-Chen

JING Alexandra
HOSONO Rei

CAO Ying

POLOZIUK Alina
CLARKE Genevieve
GRANVILLE Bronwen
VAN MANEN Anokha
ARISTUD MATOS Yimelis A.
SIGNORILE Paola
TORRES Jimena
GAMBITTA Alice
HERNANDEZ Alondra

FUENTES HENRIQUEZ Ariana Belen

LORENZI Margherita

ITA
HUN
GRE
ITA
FRA
SGP
PHI
ROU
USA
JPN
FRA
AUS
UKR
HKG
ITA
USA
CHN
EGY
EGY
CAN
ALG
EGY
USA
USA
BRA
JPN
MEX
BRA
ITA
GBR
POL
JPN
ESP
GBR
POL
ISR
AUT
POR
RUS
FRA
LAT
UKR
RUS
KOR
ITA
KOR
VEN
AUS
SVK
HKG
USA
USA
USA
PER
ESA
CHN
POL
TPE
USA
JPN
CAN
UKR
IRL
GBR
RSA
PUR
RSA
MEX
ITA
MEX
ESA
ITA

2002
20005
2000 2,5
2001
2000
2003 2,5
2000 2,5
2002
2003
2001
20005
2001 10
2003
2002 10
2003
2002
200210
2003
20050
2004
20030
2003
2005
2002
2004
2001
2002
2004
2003
20025
2003
20005
2001 2,5
20002,5
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2002
20000
2001 10
200110
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20025
2002 2,5
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2001 10
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2000 10
20011,25
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20015
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2003
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ISBIR Alisa

HE Elizabeth
HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca
HOHENADEL Celia
VASILE Karina

HANZL Lilla Zsofia
YAROSHENKO Karina
JOO Yeongji

MEMOLI Giorgia
VAABEN Naja
DRUCK Lior
MORANDI Carlotta Sophie
BLAZIC Dorja
CANTARINI Lucrezia
GUO Jessica Zi Jia
SAVEANU Anca
SEDLAKOVA Isabela
KRALIKOVA Veronika
CANDESCU Rebeca
WASILCZUK Dominika
KOO Haley Bevan
LAM Justina

FANG Sabrina
BABAEVA Sevil
DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat
SALMAS Giorgia
GORDOA Sofia
OLIVERA Valentina
ZHANG Rachel
SANTOS Annika Beatrice
YAMAGUCHI Kate
SHEN Sophia
TSURKIS Anastasiia
CRISTINO Anna
MALNIECE Juta
CAUJOLLE Emeline
BOFINGER Erin
CHARLIER Amandine
FOURNIGUET Josephine
NEKIFOR Erika
ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren
CATANTAN Samantha Kyle
VER POORTEN Rose
OKLINSKA Marta
CALVANESE Matilde
SCHREIBER Miriam
GHEORGHE Andreea
BRADFORD Meeah
MONTECINOS Lisa
MONSALVE Ainara
SANTIBANEZ Rafaela

FIGUEREDO SIERRA Maria Jose

SAUCEDO Kenia

SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat

NARANJO Nahomy

PEREZ BLANCO Melisa
BREKER Anika

CANO JIMENEZ Gabriela
CHEN Shiuan-An

BERNO Eleonora

ROM Florentine

ZSOLDOSI Karolina
DIJOUX Mathilde
MASLOBOJEVA Emilija
GRANDIS Aurora
ERHARDT Maike
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe
BUDENKO Oleksandra
HUANG Ching-Tzu
KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie
NEMCOVA Stepanka
KOKES Gabrielle

TUR
USA
GER
GER
ROU
HUN
USA
KOR
ITA
DEN
ISR
GER
CRO
ITA
CAN
ROU
CZE
SVK
ROU
POL
USA
USA
CAN
GBR
THA
AUS
MEX
URU
USA
PHI
USA
USA
RUS
ITA
LAT
FRA
AUS
BEL
FRA
HUN
TUR
PHI
FRA
POL
ITA
SWE
ROU
JAM
CHI
PER
CHI
CoL
GUA
THA
ECU
CcuB
USA
CoL
TPE
ITA
AUT
HUN
FRA
LAT
ITA
GER
GBR
UKR
TPE
GER
CZE
USA

2005
2004
2004
2003
2004
20002,5
2002
20015
2000
20015
2003
2001
20030
2001
200510
20005
20030
20012,5
200110
20002,5
2002
2003
2005
20005
2001 2,5
2001 2,5
2005
2000
2001
2002
2002
2005
2002
2001
20030
2000
2000
2002
2001
2002
2003

2002/1,25

2000
2003
2003
2002
2001 2,5
2004
2002 0
2004
2005
2001
2001
20050
2006
2002
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2004
20030
2001
2000
2001
2001
2002 2,5
2003
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2001
20002,5
2004 2,5
2003
2000 2,5
2002

[EYNN

NN

[N

N

4

[y

NFENRFEON

O r N A

N A EFEPDN

NNOPRP PP

N

[Eg=

NN

[

P RPEPNONNDN

0,5
0,5
0 8

0,54

NN BN

or s~O ©
3]

N

0,5

N, PN

PR ANNN S
[EEENITNIEN

FNJFS
N

= NN O

[N NS

o

0,52
051

oo OO,

2]

» O AN D

N

3/7



194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

o001 oot

45
4,5

WA BDBAMEDMEDDMIEDIMDEDDEADAEDMIAEDMDEDAEDDDDDDAD

W) Wi
aul;

WWWWwWwwWwwwwwow

NRNN N
o1 oo o o1

2,5

NN
[

2,25

N

N NNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDN

[eNelleliclleleleleleleleNeoleoNeoleolleliclleleNeollelellelecleolelNeolleollelleleleoleNeolleoleolleleoleoNeolleeolleleolleoleoNeolelleolleolleNeoloNeoleoleoleolleooloeoNolleoeolleoleolNololollololNo]

HOME Amy
STUTCHBURY Carolina
JANSEN Greta
MALASHINA Yuliya
CAULFIELD Jane
CAMACHO Sara
KOCOUROVA Adela
JORDENS Heloise
HULL Violet

MEJIA LOPEZ Angie Fabiola
FERRARI Christina
SOMOCURCIO Michela
REN Olivia

VARGAS Alisson

SEAL Grace

DATE Miyako

LIAO Lu Jia

GOMES Rafaella

DE BIASIO Irene

CHAN Pui Shan
LUONG Paige
MARINELLI Ever
LEZINSKA Lisa
TUCKER Ariadna
CASTANEDA Erika
KOVAL Nataliia
TAKEZAWA Shiori
ABAYEVA Alexandra
TCEBRO Ekaterina
CHAN Nok Sze Daphne
ZONI Anna

NG Chloe Wanyi
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
HOFLER Marie
CURWEN Becci

LIU Cynthia

WOLF Eszter

LIN Annie

ALBREIKI Noora
MAJALI Roaa

TAWIL Ftoon

TANG Nga Hei
MATIENZO Maricar
ZIYAKHODJAEVA Lolita
MIRONIUK Dariia
CHEUNG Kemei

SONG Yue

FAN Linna

EISTERT Julia
BRUNETS Sophie Irene
SADII Anatasiia

SILK Georgia

WONG Julia Mae Hui Min
OYMANN Renee
EVERETT Imogen
TALAVERA Daena Louise

GONZALEZ CIAVARELLA Athina

DIMAS Constanca
AVELLEIRA Hillary
GONZALEZ Salma
CHUSID Mikayla
APELIAN Katherine

KIM Katherine

TAGUCHI Riho
SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara
HE Xiangxin Grace
ULASAVA Darya

EDIRI Josephine
MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn
NAGASE Rino

HAUTALA Eva

ZACCHEO Flaminia

GBR
GBR
GER
BLR
CAN
MEX
CZE
BEL
AUS
HON
USA
PER
USA
GUA
USA
JPN
USA
BRA
ITA
HKG
USA
USA
FRA
ESP
USA
UKR
JPN
USA
RUS
HKG
GER
SGP
POL
GER
GBR
CAN
HUN
CAN
UAE
JOR
JOR
MAC
PHI
uzB
UKR
SGP
CHN
HKG
AUT
GER
UKR
GBR
SGP
GER
NZL
PHI
ARG
POR
VEN
MEX
USA
USA
USA
JPN
BLR
CAN
BLR
FRA
IRL
JPN
FIN
ITA

2001
2005
2001
20005
2001
20025
2002 0
2003
2000 2,5
2004
2002
2000
2003
2006
2003
2000
2003
2003
2003
2001
2001
2001
2002
2004
2005
2002
2002
2002
2002
2005
2003
2002
2000
2004
2001
2000
2004
2002 0
20020
2002
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2005
2004
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2004
2003 2,5
2004 2,5
2000 2,5
2003 2,5
20011,25
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2005
20010
2002

1

w
N

NINEEEE

0 1
0,5
052
0 1
11
0,5

0,5

0,5
0,5
0,5

NN NN

N

Rk o Rk
WwWwwwww

NN PP P

0,5/0

417



266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

N NDNDNNDN

=N
[¢)]

15

PR
o1 o1 o1 o

RRRRPRRRPRRRPRRRPRRERRPRRPRREPRRERREPR

L0000
guuljon ;o

0,5

o o ot S
guuljon;

0,5

oo
(6)]

[eNelleolielileolelileolelleolNelleolNeolleololloNeollolNollolNe]

[eNelleliclleleleleleleleNeoleoNeoleolleliclleleNeollelellelecleolelNeolleollelleleleoleNeolleoleolleleoleoNeolleeolleleolleoleoNeolelleolleolleNeoloNeoleoleoleolleooloeoNolleoeolleoleolNololollololNo]

IIMURA Ayano

UDVARDI Jazmin
SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie
LEE Heejoo

FEKETE Hanga Barbara
VOGEL Ainhoa

TAJAN Morgane
TOLGYESI Zsofia
BEARDMORE Emily
CASTRO GONZALEZ Angie Paola
VOGEL Greta
PODSTATZKY Oktavia
DEMIRHAN Eda Feride
SITOVA Olga

LACHMAN Antonina
PETROVA Kristina

LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen
CHUSID Renata
SYZAREVA Marianna
OKADA Mei
DANIEWSKA Michalina
KRYVONOS Mariya
SAITO Riri

OLSZEWSKA Amelia
CAMPBELL Alice

CHIN Sia

DEBICKA Oliwia
GROESS Chiara

TSANG Amelie

SOFRAN Teodora
WISOKY Weronika
VASILEVICH Maryia
BONNY Esther
VISSOTSKY Melanie
JABLONOWSKA Kaja
MANZONI Michelle
HORVATH Lilla
TASDELEN Melike
ERTUN Lal
CHERNENKO Dayana
MAY Chantelle
ILLEKOVA Michala
VARABYEVA Aliaksandra
PELLETIER Heloise
STASCHEK Svenja
ROUSSEAU Marion
TEODORESCU Maria
ZASZKALICZKY Piroska
KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho
RISMONDO Barbara
MAWULE DZOSSOU Adjovi Kesya
ASIBI GRACE Abugria
BERTHA Gakpetor

CAP Stephanie

ARAUZ Carmen

RINCON ARENAS Luisa Fernanda

GUZMAN BERRIOS Jennifer Jazmin
MOSQUERA ROJAS Priscila Mayerly

BOLANOS CASTRO Maria Gloria
GONZALEZ Ana Catalina

MURIEL MARTINEZ Estefany Michelle

HORSLEY Asherah

STAMOS Maria

KHARRAM Shahad

LEE Yejine

BASEESEH Zain

ALHOSANI Latifa
SOLAIMALAISUNDAR Manohari
BAKSHI Riya

SMITHISUKUL Chayada
YANKOVSKIY Anastasia

JPN
SVK
GER
KOR
HUN
GER
FRA
HUN
GBR
VEN
GER
AUT
TUR
LAT
POL
UKR
SGP
USA
UKR
JPN
POL
UKR
JPN
POL
GBR
KOR
POL
AUT
GBR
ROU
POL
BLR
FRA
FRA
POL
ITA
HUN
TUR
TUR
ISR
NZL
CZE
BLR
FRA
GER
FRA
ROU
HUN
GER
JPN
CRO
TOG
GHA
GHA
GUA
GUA
COL
ESA
ECU
ESA
COL
PAN
USA
USA
UAE
USA
JOR
UAE
IND
IND
THA
USA

2005
2001
2000
2003
2002
2001
2003
2002
2002
20000
2002
2001
2004
2003
2003
2005
2002 0
2003
2002
2002
2003
2001
2001
2004
2000
2005
2003
2003
2006
2003
2000
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2003
2004
2000
2004
2005
2001
2003
2002
2003
2005
2001
2003
2000
2004
2005
2004
2002
2005
2002
2000
2001
2002
2004
2005
2004
2003
2002
2002 0
2002
2003
20000
2003
2001
2005
2002
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LEE Brianna

ABU DAYYEH Areej

TAN Clarisse

ZINOVA Viktoriya

LAM Chi Mei

ONG Philippa Jean Ziyi
ALHAMMADI Meera
GAYDOS Sofia

SAKAC Tia

GOROBET Ecaterina
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz
BUDAY Boglarka

MATIC Anja

ZONI Lea

TESTA BARBATO Wendy
DINCA Andreea
MCCONVEY Catherine
SCHMIDT Elsa

DACO Sophie

TAY Anna Wan Enn
MEDELSKA Barbora
RUBASOVA Ema
AFONSO Helena
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie
BODOVA Barbara
MURAWSKA Karolina
JACOB Lena

WITTNER Isabel

RAIYAT Henna
CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka
AFI Sarra

STOYKOVA Kalina
RUSTLER Aline

ROSCA Daria

USA
JOR
SGP
KAZ
MAC
MAS
UAE
ESP
CRO
MDA
ESP
SVK
SWE
GER
COL
ROU
IRL
AUT
BEL
SGP
SVK
CZE
POR
DEN
SVK
POL
NZL
AUT
GBR
SVK
TUN
BUL
GER
ROU

KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE

VICENTE Natalia
KISIELEWSKA Alicja
CALERI Juliana
GALE Madeleine
SMYTH Hannah
STERZIK Linda
HEISKARI Vilhelmiina
BAZHLEKOVA Silvia
CARUS BIRD Martha
SEET Tiffany He Yun
MORGUN Nadiia
MACKO Michaela
KORNYA Sara
DRESCHER Lea Sophie
RUERS Merle

LOW Cher Mayne
BRONDUM Alexandra
MENDES Luisa

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana

BUCHHOLTZ Charlotte
DIAZ MARTINEZ Sofia
MEYER Jade
MLADENOVA Sara
MIDDLETON Amelia
KNOX Eleanor
PACHMANN Celine
JOHA Cora

JELICIC Julija

RADU Paula

CHEN Jingxuan
DONATELLI Teresa
FENGER Filippa Dybdal
FENYVESI Viktoria
NEAGU CULEA Mara
NIJSEN Britt
TSONEVA Sofia
FINKENSTAEDT Antonia

ESP
POL
ARG
GBR
GBR
GER
FIN
BUL
GBR
SGP
UKR
CZE
HUN
GER
GER
SGP
DEN
POR
BLR
GER
COoL
GBR
BUL
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
SRB
ROU
SGP
ITA
DEN
HUN
ROU
BEL
BUL
GER

2005
2002
2004
2002
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
20010
2004
2002
2002
2006
2004
2005
2002
2001
2002
2004
2000
2003
2000
2004
2003
2001
20020
2006
2002
2003
20010
2002 0
2003
2004
2002 0
2001
2003
2002
2003
2001
2000
20030
20030
2004
2004
2002
20000
2002
2003
2002
2004
20010
2002
2000
2004
20000
2001
2004 0
2003
2003
2003
2002
20030
2005
2003
2000
2002
2003
2005
2001
2004 0
2004

o

O O oo

[=lellellole]

O O oo

O O oo

6/7



410 0 0 AMMER Lucy

411 0 0 GRONINGER Malina
412 0 0 VELMA Emilia

413 0 0 DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
414 0 0 ALONSO Ana Laura
415 0 0 DIAZ OCAMPO Lucia
416 0 0 HOLLAND Naomi
417 0 0 ZSOLDOSI Emilia
418 0 0 SABATINI Isabella
419 0 0 MOOSA Zainb

420 0 0 MANESCU Denisa
421 0 0 TANASE Alexandra
422 0 0 BRICIU Anne Marie
423 0 0 TRCIN Katja

424 0 0 PENAVIC Lucija

425 0 0 POZGAJCIC Lorena
426 0 0 FABIANEK Marie
427 0 0 BLEIER Raluca

all-assigned-competitions

GER 2002
GER 2002
IRL 2002
DEN 2001
ESP 2000
ESP 2001
NZL 20030
HUN 2003
CAN 2003
UAE 20040
ROU 2004
ROU 2004
ROU 2003
CRO 2006
CRO 2001
CRO 2006
AUT 2004
ROU 2002

o

o

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Eden Cup London GBR 03.11.2018 03.11.2018 U20 World Cup 02.11.2019
2 World Cup gi‘t‘itema'a GUA 17.11.2018 18.11.2018 U20 World Cup 16.11.2019
3 World Cup Sofia BUL 08.12.2018 09.12.2018 U20 World Cup 07.12.2019
4 Word Cup Havanna CUB 15.12.2018 16.12.2018 U20 World Cup 04.01.2020
5 Alpe Adria Udine ITA  05.01.2019 06.01.2019 U20 World Cup 18.01.2020
6 Challenge Zagreb  CRO 19.01.2019 20.01.2019 U20 World Cup 25.01.2020
Mazuranic
7 Eg'éﬁ'u‘rjner Stdt  pochum  GER  02.02.2019 03.02.2019 U20 World Cup 01.02.2020
8 FrediGrasnek g AUT  16.02.2019 17.02.2019 U20 World Cup 15.02.2020
Gedachtnisturnier
African
9 Championships Algiers ALG 18.02.2019 22.02.2019 U20 Grand Prix/Zonal 23.02.2020
U17/U20
Pan American
10 Championships Bogota COL 26.02.201903.03.2019 U20 Grand Prix/Zonal 24.02.2020
U17/U20
11 Asian Amman  JOR 27.02.2019 08.03.2019 U20 Grand Prix/Zonal  01.03.2020
Championships
12 European Foggia  ITA  27.02.2019 03.03.2019 U20 Grand Prix/Zonal ~ 27.02.2020
Championships
13 World . . Torun POL 06.04.2019 14.04.2019 U20 Worldchampionships 03.04.2021
Championships
14 Eden Cup London GBR 02.11.2019 02.11.2019 U20 World Cup
15 World Cup gi‘:;‘tema'a GUA 16.11.2019 17.11.2019 U20 World Cup
16 World Cup Bucarest ROU 07.12.2019 08.12.2019 U20 World Cup
17 Alpe Adria Udine ITA  04.01.2020 06.01.2020 U20 World Cup
18 Challenge Zagreb  CRO  18.01.2020 19.01.2020 U20 World Cup
Mazuranic
19 World Cup San Jose USA 25.01.2020 26.01.2020 U20 World Cup
20 Pokalder Stadt  pom  GER  01.02.2020 02.02.2020 U20 World Cup
Bochum
Fredi Grasnek s
21 Godichtmetumier  Moding  AUT  15.02.2020 16.02.2020 U20 World Cup
Pan American San
22 Championships ESA 23.02.2020 28.02.2020 U20 Grand Prix/Zonal
Salvador
U17/U20
23 African Cape GHA  24.02.2020 29.02.2020 U20 Grand Prix/Zonal
Championships Coast
24 European Porec CRO  27.02.2020 02.03.2020 U20 World Cup
Championships
25 Asian Ammann JOR  01.03.2020 05.03.2020 U20 Grand Prix/Zonal
Championships
26 World Cairo EGY 03.04.2021 11.04.2021 U20 Worldchampionships

Championships

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org



